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ALB 46727 PETROV Matvei MAG Gymnast 1

ARM 45560 KHACHIKYAN Gagik MAG Gymnast 1

ARM 9813 DAVTYAN Artur MAG Gymnast 2 1

ARM 33144 AVETISYAN Artur MAG Gymnast 1

ARM 35285 DAVTYAN Vahagn MAG Gymnast 2

AUS 22458 BACUETI James MAG Gymnast 1 1

AUS 37729 TONE Michael MAG Gymnast 1

AUS 30750 MORGANS Mitchell MAG Gymnast 1 1

AUT 11146 BENDA Alexander MAG Gymnast 1 2 1 1

AUT 10740 ARNOLD Manuel MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2

AUT 11180 DYRMISHI Xheni MAG Gymnast 1

AUT 11123 HOECK Vinzenz MAG Gymnast 1

AZE 19267 TIKHONOV Ivan MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1

AZE 30965 BABAYEV Javidan MAG Gymnast 1

AZE 40596 SIMONOV Nikita MAG Gymnast 2

AZE 37879 GAHRAMANOVA Samira WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

BLR 33049 SHARAMKOU Yahor MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

BLR 45326 HURYNOVICH Dzmitry MAG Gymnast 2 1 1

BLR 36171 DRANITSKI Sviataslau MAG Gymnast 2 2 2

BLR 46543 SMANTSAR Anastasiya WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

BLR 54339 RYLKO Adelina WAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2

CAN 22556 WOO Rose WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

CRO 30537 BENOVIC Aurel MAG Gymnast 1 1

CRO 1459 UDE Filip MAG Gymnast 1

CRO 23382 VLAHEK Jakov MAG Gymnast 2

CRO 21548 SRBIC Tin MAG Gymnast 1

CZE 34746 KALNY Ondrej MAG Gymnast 1 1

CZE 33099 SLIZ Radomir MAG Gymnast 1

CZE 37464 BEHAL Jonas MAG Gymnast 1

CZE 46720 TRNKOVA Lucie WAG Gymnast 1 1

ESP 41197 RUBIO CERRO Jorge MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

ESP 43969 TUYA PEREZ Daniel MAG Gymnast 2 2 2

ESP 38513 REINHARDT Dietmar MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

ESP 34824 DIALLO Thierno MAG Gymnast 2 2 2

ESP 50209 ROS Irene WAG Gymnast 1 2

ESP 44013 PETISCO Alba WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

ESP 32877 BECHDEJU Laura WAG Gymnast 2 2

FIN 44918 KARSIKAS Akseli MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1 1

FIN 12645 TITOV Pavel MAG Gymnast 2

FRA 45026 OSBERGER Benjamin MAG Gymnast 1 1

FRA 3567 TOMMASONE Cyril MAG Gymnast 2

FRA 16978 PHILIPPE Mathias MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

GBR 32554 SKINNER Hayden MAG Gymnast 1 2

GBR 29817 NATHAN Joshua MAG Gymnast 2 1 2 1 2

GBR 14493 TULLOCH Courtney MAG Gymnast 2 1 1 2 1

GER 28443 SISSAKIS Dario MAG Gymnast 1 2 1

GER 28445 REMUTA Felix MAG Gymnast 2 1 2 1 2

GER 38365 TREBING Glenn MAG Gymnast 1 2

GER 23477 DUNKEL Nils MAG Gymnast 2

GER 44837 MATACHE Nils MAG Gymnast 1

GER 44841 QUAAS Lea Marie WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

GER 40684 ZHU Aiyu WAG Gymnast 2 2 1 2

GER 20663 SCHAEFER-BETZ Pauline WAG Gymnast 2

GRE 11002 KONSTANTINIDIS Christoforos MAG Gymnast 1

GRE 21560 TANTALIDIS Antonios MAG Gymnast 2 1

GRE 36180 TSOLAKIDIS Stefanos MAG Gymnast 2 2

GRE 47841 GKINIS Stavros MAG Gymnast 1

GRE 16601 KONSTANTINIDIS Konstantinos MAG Gymnast 2

GRE 10984 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos MAG Gymnast 1 1

GRE 51620 MARAGKOU Konstantina WAG Gymnast 1 1

GRE 51506 PAGONI Areti Paraskevi WAG Gymnast 2 2 2

GRE 38500 KATSALI Elvira WAG Gymnast 1 1

HKG 28929 NG Ka Ki MAG Gymnast 1 1

HKG 10060 SHEK Wai Hung MAG Gymnast 2

HKG 35292 CHAN Cheuk Lam WAG Gymnast 1 2 1

HKG 6371 WONG Hiu Ying WAG Gymnast 1

ISL 16757 GUNNARSSON Jon MAG Gymnast 1

ISR 6033 MEDVEDEV Andrey MAG Gymnast 1 1 2

ISR 21437 DOLGOPYAT Artem MAG Gymnast 2 2

ISR 45136 INDIG Eyal MAG Gymnast 1 2 1

ISR 45134 ZEIDEL Uri MAG Gymnast 2 1 1

ISR 43088 MYAKININ Alexander MAG Gymnast 2

ISR 21436 NETZER Ofir WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1
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ITA 18106 LEVANTESI Matteo MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1 1

ITA 52294 GRASSO Thomas MAG Gymnast 2 2

ITA 14989 MACCHINI Carlo MAG Gymnast 2 2

KAZ 28587 KARIMI Milad MAG Gymnast 1 2 1 1 1 1

KAZ 38191 NABIYEV Farukh MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2 2

KAZ 38102 KURBANOV Nariman MAG Gymnast 1

LAT 51414 MICKEVICS Dmitrijs MAG Gymnast 1 1

NED 37817 DE VEER Martijn MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

NED 14106 JACOBS Rick MAG Gymnast 2 2 2

NED 28906 DE MUNCK Loran MAG Gymnast 1 1

NED 37812 HAGENAAR Jordi MAG Gymnast 2 1 2 2

NED 34905 VEERMAN Sanna WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

NED 29753 VOLLEMAN Tisha WAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2

NOR 45051 SKOGVANG Peder MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

NOR 45341 SYVERHUSET Niklas Marton MAG Gymnast 2 1 1

NOR 40948 AAS Fredrik MAG Gymnast 2 1 2

NOR 35235 TRONRUD Maria WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

NOR 38233 HALVORSEN Selma WAG Gymnast 2 2 1

NOR 36164 KANTER Mari WAG Gymnast 2 2

NZL 44103 FU-ALLEN William MAG Gymnast 1 2

NZL 35593 DICK Ethan MAG Gymnast 2 2 2

NZL 22196 OCONNELL-INNS Jorden MAG Gymnast 1 2

NZL 38595 DICK Sam MAG Gymnast 1 1

NZL 6222 KOUDINOV Mikhail MAG Gymnast 1 1

NZL 51157 COBB Reece WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

NZL 51025 ROLSTON-LARKING Keira WAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2

PAN 48082 BROSZIO Pablo MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1 1

POL 21886 GAWRONSKI Sebastian MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1 1

POL 35906 GARNCZAREK Kacper MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2 2 2

POL 22605 LOPUSZANSKA Wiktoria WAG Gymnast 1 1

POL 42683 SKALSKA Kaja WAG Gymnast 2 2 1 1

POL 42891 GIEMZA Wiktoria WAG Gymnast 2 2

SLO 46465 BOZIC Nikolaj MAG Gymnast 1

SLO 19321 KISEK Luka MAG Gymnast 1

SLO 23733 BOJANC Luka MAG Gymnast 1

SLO 8686 KYSSELEF Tjasa WAG Gymnast 1

SLO 31618 HRIBAR Lucija WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

SLO 49993 TRTNIK Zala WAG Gymnast 2 2 2

TUR 30933 ASIL Adem MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

TUR 34172 KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk MAG Gymnast 2 2

TUR 12985 ARICAN Ferhat MAG Gymnast 1 1

TUR 48292 BULUT Hasan MAG Gymnast 2 2

TUR 15842 COLAK Ibrahim MAG Gymnast 2

TUR 33061 DEMIR Sercan MAG Gymnast 2 1

UKR 35705 KOVTUN Illia MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

UKR 35703 CHEPURNYI Nazar MAG Gymnast 2 1 2 2

UKR 41047 VASHCHENKO Roman MAG Gymnast 2 1 2

UKR 50823 BATRONA Daniela WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

UKR 50825 KASIANENKO Yuliia WAG Gymnast 2 2 2

USA 42405 MALONE Brody MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1 1

USA 47583 NEDOROSCIK Stephen MAG Gymnast 2

UZB 20444 AZIMOV Abdulla MAG Gymnast 1 1

UZB 46448 ERGASHEV Khabibullo MAG Gymnast 2 1 1

UZB 20448 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon MAG Gymnast 1

UZB 38347 JURAEV Utkirbek MAG Gymnast 2 2
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